
Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH QUADS

Cl Machine Town

1 11 Harry TIMBRELL 12 4:29.951:00:27.89 5Dels M/Cycles & Tyres Yamaha 250Y3 Cirencester
2 51 Billy LANGFORD 12 4:33.571:01:41.50 41:13.61Adrenaline ATV Yamaha 250Y3 Welshpool
3 105 Luke COOPER 12 4:32.441:01:48.57 41:20.68Honda  Y3   
4 72 Sam BAILEY 12 4:38.611:02:02.13 71:34.24KIK Honda 250Y3 Stafford
5 62 Jak GRIFFITHS 12 4:36.471:02:21.23 81:53.34Jaksquads Yamaha 250Y3 Four Crosses
6 63 Andy BRITTON 12 4:32.861:03:10.05 82:42.16AW Britton Joinery Yamaha 250Y3 Carluke
7 76 Bradley CRANWELL 12 4:37.941:03:11.33 82:43.44Yamaha 200Y3 Saffron Walden
8 82 Jamie-Jon MORGAN 12 4:35.461:03:17.57 122:49.68KMM/Mowerman Yamaha 250Y3 Usk
9 121 Danny LLOYD 12 4:35.991:04:33.32 34:05.43Jaksquads Yamaha 250Y3 Newtown

10 83 Christian MORRIS 12 4:33.511:05:02.93 24:35.04ATVELITE Honda 250Y3 Timble
11 1 Harry MILLER 12 4:44.711:05:26.12 54:58.23Jaksquads Yamaha 250Y3 Fairford
12 7 Brad FROST 11 4:33.071:01:00.93 61 LapYamaha/ATV`S `R` US 250  Y3  Blandford
13 38 Liam GLOVER 11 4:54.851:01:49.85 11 LapExeter Quads Suzuki 250Y3 Crediton
14 65 McColey MCGUIRE 11 4:51.751:02:56.07 41 LapPRM Racing Yamaha 250Y3 Swansea
15 49 Thomas DOWNES 11 4:45.841:03:29.57 111 LapWFRS Ltd Yamaha 200Y3 Kidderminster
16 122 Jack GODFREY 11 4:49.971:03:47.26 111 LapATV Elite/JT Quad Yamaha 250Y3 Inkberrow
17 33 Sophie BOSWORTH 11 4:53.161:03:49.81 81 LapSW Fabrications Yamaha 250Y3 Birmingham
18 8 Abbi WALTON 11 4:46.691:05:14.85 91 LapPaul Gowland ATV Honda 250Y3 Stockton on Tees
19 87 Connor TAYLOR 10 4:58.171:01:26.88 62 LapsATP Racing Yamaha 250Y3 Pontyclun
20 75 Thomas KEATING 10 4:52.281:01:38.56 52 LapsKeating & Doyle Yamaha 250Y3 Co Wexford
21 34 Josh COOMBS 10 4:50.811:02:24.68 72 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Cardiff
22 86 Ben HARRISON 10 5:15.371:02:31.44 42 LapsSuzuki 250  Y3  East Wellow
23 85 Tamara RADFORD 10 5:03.271:03:36.16 52 LapsKenny UK Yamaha 250  Y3  Sheffield
24 10 Dafydd DAVIES 10 5:16.611:03:42.43 42 LapsED Davies Racing Apache 100Y2 Ponthirwaun
25 93 Amy PHILLIPS 10 5:15.401:03:56.20 82 LapsYamaha 250  Y3  Stourbridge
26 46 Mason LEDWOOD 10 4:58.811:04:14.35 102 LapsUnit Engineers Yamaha 250Y3 Pembroke
27 91 Ryan WALTERS 10 5:12.751:04:31.80 42 LapsSuzuki 250Y3 Whitchurch
28 50 Dexter LANGFORD 10 4:58.051:04:33.36 42 LapsAdrenaline ATV Yamaha 250Y3 Welshpool
29 92 Aled FLOOK 10 4:52.941:04:52.16 42 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Newbridge
30 231 Sam PAYNE 10 4:48.021:05:17.26 32 LapsLazer/CB Tuning Yamaha 200Y3 Nottingham
31 40 Thomas CLAIREAUX 10 4:32.811:05:57.07 52 LapsStatus Quads Yamaha 250Y3 Chester
32 84 Ayrton RADFORD 10 4:52.361:06:00.63 42 LapsKenny UK Yamaha 250  Y3  Sheffield
33 80 Jordan TURNOCK 9 4:49.911:01:38.02 53 LapsYamaha 250  Y3  Aston by Stone
34 177 Jordan HICKMAN 9 5:21.691:02:04.45 33 LapsMH Transport CQR 100Y2 Bristol
35 5 Daniel LEWIS 9 4:44.311:02:22.79 43 LapsNova-MX Yamaha 250  Y3  Ceredigion
36 54 Amy-Jo BOOKER 9 5:43.301:03:22.20 43 LapsClic Sargent Yamaha 125Y3 Truro
37 48 Elliot DOWNES 9 5:13.601:03:25.84 33 LapsQuadzone Pro Shark 100Y2 Kidderminster
38 24 Amy NEILL 9 5:34.411:03:29.49 43 LapsIn Racing Yamaha 250Y3 Stevenston
39 26 Mark HILL 9 5:28.111:03:30.57 43 LapsGreat Northern Cars Yamaha 250Y3 Otley
40 61 Ella MIDDLETON 9 5:18.041:03:46.15 13 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Walsall
41 69 Harry JOHNSON 9 5:18.231:04:34.96 33 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Wolsingham
42 59 Taylor BOYD 9 5:54.751:05:28.04 43 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Kilwinning
43 103 Kyle MURPHY 9 5:25.691:05:45.53 63 LapsYamaha  Y3   
44 30 David FORREST 8 4:33.041:01:15.99 54 LapsAsia Imports Yamaha 250  Y3  Lanark
45 94 Jack HURLEY 8 5:45.181:01:25.54 34 LapsQuadzilla 100Y2 Westbury
46 78 Samuel BROWN 8 4:47.321:01:28.41 84 LapsMJ Garage Equip Yamaha 200Y3 Hanham
47 27 Ben PILLING 8 5:44.821:02:01.90 44 LapsYamaha 250  Y3  Todmorden
48 6 Joe CHILCOTT 8 5:11.271:02:41.51 14 LapsChilcott Plastering Yamaha 250Y3 Warminster
49 41 Craig HURFORD 8 5:02.731:04:11.49 14 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Honiton
50 28 Blair BROWN 8 4:54.061:06:24.46 34 LapsPridtan Ltd Yamaha 200Y3 By Dollar
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Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime Behind

PROVISIONAL RESULT - YOUTH QUADS

Cl Machine Town

51 29 Jordan HOWELL 8 5:00.131:10:09.24 54 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Winscombe
52 111 Joshua HARRIS 7 5:08.971:02:19.95 45 LapsYamaha  Y3   
53 15 Shannon BENTHAM 7 5:43.891:02:20.33 65 LapsOA Tattoo Yamaha 200Y3 Callington
54 88 Kieran TAYLOR 7 6:11.811:05:57.80 65 LapsATP Racing Dolphin 100Y1 Pontyclun
55 2 Kieron CLARKE 7 5:43.361:05:59.89 75 LapsTTM Proshark 100Y2 Collins-Green
56 68 Jamie BONE 7 6:22.271:06:50.03 25 LapsPro Shark 100Y2 Hook
57 22 Luke SCHROEDER 6 6:01.271:02:38.02 56 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Wells
58 73 Harry GRANT 6 6:36.551:02:39.87 36 LapsRemstor UK Ltd Apache 100Y2 Calne
59 14 Amy BENTHAM 6 6:22.991:04:30.63 46 LapsOA Tattoo Yamaha 200Y3 Callington
60 90 Luke GUNNING 6 6:50.761:05:23.46 46 LapsQuadzilla 100Y1 Lanark
61 36 Joshua CRANE 6 5:40.171:05:28.60 36 LapsProshark 100Y2 Diss
62 56 Connor SMITH 6 4:22.761:06:02.46 46 LapsKTM 250Y3 Isle of Arran
63 12 Rhys BROWN 6 6:36.201:06:16.29 16 Laps   Y1   
64 31 Jaime CLARK 6 6:35.641:06:35.14 36 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Aboyne
65 17 Dan GILLIGAN 5 5:23.2638:57.98 37 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Hitchin
66 23 Jordan HARRIS 5 6:21.0545:30.09 27 LapsTravis Perkins Pro Shark 100Y2 Worcester
67 222 Daniel HARRIS 5 6:40.371:01:03.78 27 LapsApache  Y1   
68 89 Jay GUNNING 5 5:48.521:01:11.10 17 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Lanark
69 71 Luke DAVIES 5 8:18.831:01:35.22 37 LapsApache/MKM/IPP Svs Apache 100Y2 Stourport
70 67 Jake SMITH 5 5:12.401:01:48.33 37 LapsHonda 250Y3 Port Talbot
71 21 Jake HAMMOND 5 6:07.551:03:45.51 37 LapsDolphin CQR 100Y2 Llandrindod Wells
72 102 Jack PRICE-DRAPER 5 4:51.921:04:32.56 47 LapsYamaha  Y3   
73 16 Anna DAWSON 5 6:24.751:05:16.67 47 LapsYamaha 200Y3 Banbury
74 81 Aaron POLE 5 4:47.301:06:21.63 17 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Enderby
75 43 Sophie BAILEY 4 7:32.7353:29.52 48 LapsBaileys Transport Apache 100Y1 Dursley
76 77 Elysha CRANE 4 8:47.6359:14.59 38 LapsPro Shark 100Y1 Rickinghall
77 219 Endaf OWEN 4 9:51.241:00:38.60 28 LapsCQR Dolphin 100Y2 Llanfair Caereinio
78 66 Aled JENKINS 4 5:28.941:03:34.12 38 LapsYamaha 250Y3 Llanelli
79 97 Alex BETHELL 4 7:23.621:04:59.13 48 LapsDolphin 100  Y2  Stourport
80 101 Leon ROGERS 3 6:41.5442:49.05 19 Laps   Y3   
81 35 Connor McKENNA 3 6:22.8051:59.18 19 LapsCQR Dolphin 100  Y2  Stockport
82 18 Michael ALEXANDER 3 11:11.741:02:06.12 39 LapsAlexander Kitchens Yamaha 200Y3 Peterhead
83 44 Holly WEYMAN 3 6:29.401:04:34.30 29 LapsHereford Quads Quadzilla  100Y1 Ross on Wye
84 45 Jack WEYMAN 3 7:31.401:06:03.17 19 LapsHereford Quads Yamaha 250Y3 Ross on Wye
85 25 Zoe NEILL 3 6:06.471:07:38.13 29 LapsIn Racing CQR 100Y2 Stevenston
86 60 Alex THOMPSON 2 10:48.0134:46.90 110 LapsThompson Leisure.com Yamaha 20Y3 Craigavon
87 53 Declan MCKENNA 2 7:34.691:02:27.25 210 LapsDolphin CQR 100Y1 Stockport
88 55 Matty MORRIS 1 7:16.7316:02.07 111 LapsVince Hoskins Dolphin 100Y1 Ludlow
89 70 Bradley COCKREM 1 7:07.971:01:30.77 111 LapsQuadzilla Pro Shark 100Y2 Crewkerne
90 37 Edward STONE 1 26:20.411:03:44.25 111 LapsTaw Ford Barnstaple 100Y2 Barnstaple
91 9 Bailey EDWARDS 1 40:11.931:07:09.42 111 LapsKomfort Services Pro Shark 100Y1 Hayes
92 20 Nick SUMMERFIELD 0 012 LapsA+S Summerfield Yamaha 250Y3 Maulden
93 42 Ryan McLEISH 0 012 LapsMacform RM Cobra 100  Y1  Wishaw
94 32 Jack HARVEY 0 012 LapsApache 100Y1 Solihull
95 658 Jake VEITCH 0 012 LapsVortex Racing Honda 250Y3 Ashley
96 104 Arran DONNELLY 0 012 LapsDolphin  Y2   
97 19 James HORROX 0 012 LapsApache 100Y2 Aller
98 4 Rikki BENTHAM 0 012 LapsOA Tattoo Honda 90Y2 Callington
99 57 Marloe MAGEE 0 012 LapsJem Financial Planning Dolphin 10Y2 Moreton in Marsh
100 95 Aaron DAVIES 0 012 LapsPro Shark 100Y2 Usk
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH QUAD 1

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 88 Kieran TAYLOR 7 6:11.811:05:57.80 6ATP Racing Dolphin 100Y1 Pontyclun
2 90 Luke GUNNING 6 6:50.761:05:23.46 4Quadzilla 100Y1 Lanark
3 12 Rhys BROWN 6 6:36.201:06:16.29 1   Y1   
4 222 Daniel HARRIS 5 6:40.371:01:03.78 2Apache  Y1   
5 43 Sophie BAILEY 4 7:32.7353:29.52 4Baileys Transport Apache 100Y1 Dursley
6 77 Elysha CRANE 4 8:47.6359:14.59 3Pro Shark 100Y1 Rickinghall
7 44 Holly WEYMAN 3 6:29.401:04:34.30 2Hereford Quads Quadzilla  100Y1 Ross on Wye
8 53 Declan MCKENNA 2 7:34.691:02:27.25 2Dolphin CQR 100Y1 Stockport
9 55 Matty MORRIS 1 7:16.7316:02.07 1Vince Hoskins Dolphin 100Y1 Ludlow
10 9 Bailey EDWARDS 1 40:11.931:07:09.42 1Komfort Services Pro Shark 100Y1 Hayes
11 42 Ryan McLEISH 0 0Macform RM Cobra 100  Y1  Wishaw
12 32 Jack HARVEY 0 0Apache 100Y1 Solihull
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH QUAD 2

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 10 Dafydd DAVIES 10 5:16.611:03:42.43 4ED Davies Racing Apache 100Y2 Ponthirwaun
2 177 Jordan HICKMAN 9 5:21.691:02:04.45 3MH Transport CQR 100Y2 Bristol
3 48 Elliot DOWNES 9 5:13.601:03:25.84 3Quadzone Pro Shark 100Y2 Kidderminster
4 94 Jack HURLEY 8 5:45.181:01:25.54 3Quadzilla 100Y2 Westbury
5 2 Kieron CLARKE 7 5:43.361:05:59.89 7TTM Proshark 100Y2 Collins-Green
6 68 Jamie BONE 7 6:22.271:06:50.03 2Pro Shark 100Y2 Hook
7 73 Harry GRANT 6 6:36.551:02:39.87 3Remstor UK Ltd Apache 100Y2 Calne
8 36 Joshua CRANE 6 5:40.171:05:28.60 3Proshark 100Y2 Diss
9 23 Jordan HARRIS 5 6:21.0545:30.09 2Travis Perkins Pro Shark 100Y2 Worcester
10 71 Luke DAVIES 5 8:18.831:01:35.22 3Apache/MKM/IPP Svs Apache 100Y2 Stourport
11 21 Jake HAMMOND 5 6:07.551:03:45.51 3Dolphin CQR 100Y2 Llandrindod Wells
12 219 Endaf OWEN 4 9:51.241:00:38.60 2CQR Dolphin 100Y2 Llanfair Caereinion
13 97 Alex BETHELL 4 7:23.621:04:59.13 4Dolphin 100  Y2  Stourport
14 35 Connor McKENNA 3 6:22.8051:59.18 1CQR Dolphin 100  Y2  Stockport
15 25 Zoe NEILL 3 6:06.471:07:38.13 2In Racing CQR 100Y2 Stevenston
16 70 Bradley COCKREM 1 7:07.971:01:30.77 1Quadzilla Pro Shark 100Y2 Crewkerne
17 37 Edward STONE 1 26:20.411:03:44.25 1Taw Ford Barnstaple 100Y2 Barnstaple
18 19 James HORROX 0 0Apache 100Y2 Aller
19 57 Marloe MAGEE 0 0Jem Financial Planning Dolphin 100Y2 Moreton in Marsh
20 104 Arran DONNELLY 0 0Dolphin  Y2   
21 95 Aaron DAVIES 0 0Pro Shark 100Y2 Usk
22 4 Rikki BENTHAM 0 0OA Tattoo Honda 90Y2 Callington
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH QUAD 3

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
1 11 Harry TIMBRELL 12 4:29.951:00:27.89 5Dels M/Cycles & Tyres Yamaha 250Y3 Cirencester
2 51 Billy LANGFORD 12 4:33.571:01:41.50 4Adrenaline ATV Yamaha 250Y3 Welshpool
3 105 Luke COOPER 12 4:32.441:01:48.57 4Honda  Y3   
4 72 Sam BAILEY 12 4:38.611:02:02.13 7KIK Honda 250Y3 Stafford
5 62 Jak GRIFFITHS 12 4:36.471:02:21.23 8Jaksquads Yamaha 250Y3 Four Crosses
6 63 Andy BRITTON 12 4:32.861:03:10.05 8AW Britton Joinery Yamaha 250Y3 Carluke
7 76 Bradley CRANWELL 12 4:37.941:03:11.33 8Yamaha 200Y3 Saffron Walden
8 82 Jamie-Jon MORGAN 12 4:35.461:03:17.57 12KMM/Mowerman Yamaha 250Y3 Usk
9 121 Danny LLOYD 12 4:35.991:04:33.32 3Jaksquads Yamaha 250Y3 Newtown
10 83 Christian MORRIS 12 4:33.511:05:02.93 2ATVELITE Honda 250Y3 Timble
11 1 Harry MILLER 12 4:44.711:05:26.12 5Jaksquads Yamaha 250Y3 Fairford
12 7 Brad FROST 11 4:33.071:01:00.93 6Yamaha/ATV`S `R` US 250  Y3  Blandford
13 38 Liam GLOVER 11 4:54.851:01:49.85 1Exeter Quads Suzuki 250Y3 Crediton
14 65 McColey MCGUIRE 11 4:51.751:02:56.07 4PRM Racing Yamaha 250Y3 Swansea
15 49 Thomas DOWNES 11 4:45.841:03:29.57 11WFRS Ltd Yamaha 200Y3 Kidderminster
16 122 Jack GODFREY 11 4:49.971:03:47.26 11ATV Elite/JT Quad Yamaha 250Y3 Inkberrow
17 33 Sophie BOSWORTH 11 4:53.161:03:49.81 8SW Fabrications Yamaha 250Y3 Birmingham
18 8 Abbi WALTON 11 4:46.691:05:14.85 9Paul Gowland ATV Honda 250Y3 Stockton on Tees
19 87 Connor TAYLOR 10 4:58.171:01:26.88 6ATP Racing Yamaha 250Y3 Pontyclun
20 75 Thomas KEATING 10 4:52.281:01:38.56 5Keating & Doyle Yamaha 250Y3 Co Wexford
21 34 Josh COOMBS 10 4:50.811:02:24.68 7Yamaha 250Y3 Cardiff
22 86 Ben HARRISON 10 5:15.371:02:31.44 4Suzuki 250  Y3  East Wellow
23 85 Tamara RADFORD 10 5:03.271:03:36.16 5Kenny UK Yamaha 250  Y3  Sheffield
24 93 Amy PHILLIPS 10 5:15.401:03:56.20 8Yamaha 250  Y3  Stourbridge
25 46 Mason LEDWOOD 10 4:58.811:04:14.35 10Unit Engineers Yamaha 250Y3 Pembroke
26 91 Ryan WALTERS 10 5:12.751:04:31.80 4Suzuki 250Y3 Whitchurch
27 50 Dexter LANGFORD 10 4:58.051:04:33.36 4Adrenaline ATV Yamaha 250Y3 Welshpool
28 92 Aled FLOOK 10 4:52.941:04:52.16 4Yamaha 200Y3 Newbridge
29 231 Sam PAYNE 10 4:48.021:05:17.26 3Lazer/CB Tuning Yamaha 200Y3 Nottingham
30 40 Thomas CLAIREAUX 10 4:32.811:05:57.07 5Status Quads Yamaha 250Y3 Chester
31 84 Ayrton RADFORD 10 4:52.361:06:00.63 4Kenny UK Yamaha 250  Y3  Sheffield
32 80 Jordan TURNOCK 9 4:49.911:01:38.02 5Yamaha 250  Y3  Aston by Stone
33 5 Daniel LEWIS 9 4:44.311:02:22.79 4Nova-MX Yamaha 250  Y3  Ceredigion
34 54 Amy-Jo BOOKER 9 5:43.301:03:22.20 4Clic Sargent Yamaha 125Y3 Truro
35 24 Amy NEILL 9 5:34.411:03:29.49 4In Racing Yamaha 250Y3 Stevenston
36 26 Mark HILL 9 5:28.111:03:30.57 4Great Northern Cars Yamaha 250Y3 Otley
37 61 Ella MIDDLETON 9 5:18.041:03:46.15 1Yamaha 250Y3 Walsall
38 69 Harry JOHNSON 9 5:18.231:04:34.96 3Yamaha 200Y3 Wolsingham
39 59 Taylor BOYD 9 5:54.751:05:28.04 4Yamaha 250Y3 Kilwinning
40 103 Kyle MURPHY 9 5:25.691:05:45.53 6Yamaha  Y3   
41 30 David FORREST 8 4:33.041:01:15.99 5Asia Imports Yamaha 250  Y3  Lanark
42 78 Samuel BROWN 8 4:47.321:01:28.41 8MJ Garage Equip Yamaha 200Y3 Hanham
43 27 Ben PILLING 8 5:44.821:02:01.90 4Yamaha 250  Y3  Todmorden
44 6 Joe CHILCOTT 8 5:11.271:02:41.51 1Chilcott Plastering Yamaha 250Y3 Warminster
45 41 Craig HURFORD 8 5:02.731:04:11.49 1Yamaha 250Y3 Honiton
46 28 Blair BROWN 8 4:54.061:06:24.46 3Pridtan Ltd Yamaha 200Y3 By Dollar
47 29 Jordan HOWELL 8 5:00.131:10:09.24 5Yamaha 250Y3 Winscombe
48 111 Joshua HARRIS 7 5:08.971:02:19.95 4Yamaha  Y3   
49 15 Shannon BENTHAM 7 5:43.891:02:20.33 6OA Tattoo Yamaha 200Y3 Callington
50 22 Luke SCHROEDER 6 6:01.271:02:38.02 5Yamaha 200Y3 Wells
51 14 Amy BENTHAM 6 6:22.991:04:30.63 4OA Tattoo Yamaha 200Y3 Callington
52 56 Connor SMITH 6 4:22.761:06:02.46 4KTM 250Y3 Isle of Arran
53 31 Jaime CLARK 6 6:35.641:06:35.14 3Yamaha 200Y3 Aboyne
54 17 Dan GILLIGAN 5 5:23.2638:57.98 3Yamaha 200Y3 Hitchin
55 89 Jay GUNNING 5 5:48.521:01:11.10 1Yamaha 200Y3 Lanark
56 67 Jake SMITH 5 5:12.401:01:48.33 3Honda 250Y3 Port Talbot
57 102 Jack PRICE-DRAPER 5 4:51.921:04:32.56 4Yamaha  Y3   
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CLASS RESULT - YOUTH QUAD 3

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTimeMachineCl Town
58 16 Anna DAWSON 5 6:24.751:05:16.67 4Yamaha 200Y3 Banbury
59 81 Aaron POLE 5 4:47.301:06:21.63 1Yamaha 250Y3 Enderby
60 66 Aled JENKINS 4 5:28.941:03:34.12 3Yamaha 250Y3 Llanelli
61 101 Leon ROGERS 3 6:41.5442:49.05 1   Y3   
62 18 Michael ALEXANDER 3 11:11.741:02:06.12 3Alexander Kitchens Yamaha 200Y3 Peterhead
63 45 Jack WEYMAN 3 7:31.401:06:03.17 1Hereford Quads Yamaha 250Y3 Ross on Wye
64 60 Alex THOMPSON 2 10:48.0134:46.90 1Thompson Leisure.com Yamaha 200Y3 Craigavon
65 658 Jake VEITCH 0 0Vortex Racing Honda 250Y3 Ashley
66 20 Nick SUMMERFIELD 0 0A+S Summerfield Yamaha 250Y3 Maulden
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